Final Eligibility Committee List

(for moves during March 2024)

First Name
Brian
Louise
Maya
Joshua
Henry
James
Faith
Dave
Evan
Sandy
Stephen
Sebastian
Richard
Natalie
Paul
Scarlett
Phillip
Stephanie
Leigh
Betty

Ted
Nadine
Dan

Ken

Rosie
Lynne
Sam
GABRIELIUS

Andrew
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Last Name
Jones
Keeling

Lawrie-Jessop

Livesey-
Hambridge

Williams
Coleman
Daley
Hughes
Hughes
Johnston
Skates
Brooks
Costello
Davies
Edwards
Hodges
Iveson
Iveson
James
Lancaster
Lancaster
Leder
Nash
Salvatore
Salvatore
Clavey
Hopkins
STUOKUS

Tucker

Age
Group

Senior
Senior
Senior
u17
Senior
Senior
U1l
Senior
uU15
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
uU15
Senior
Senior
Senior
u13
uU15
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Origin Club

Griffithstown Harriers
Rhymney Valley AC
Crickhowell Running Club
Rhymney Valley AC
Caldicot Running Club
Eryri Harriers

Colwyn Bay AC

Eryri Harriers

Colwyn Bay AC

Les Croupiers

Prestatyn RC

Caerphilly Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Pontypridd Roadents AC
Porthcawl Runners
Cardiff Athletics

Ogmore Phoenix Runners
Ogmore Phoenix Runners
Bridgend Athletics
Blaenau Gwent Athletics
Blaenau Gwent Athletics
CDF Runners

Cardiff Athletics

Ogmore Phoenix Runners
Ogmore Phoenix Runners
Paul Popham Running Club
Port Talbot Harriers
Swansea Harriers

Tri Hard Harriers

Destination Club
Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
Caerphilly Runners

Builth & District

Newport Harriers

Lliswerry Runners
Meirionnydd Running Club
Deeside AAC

Colwyn Bay AC

Deeside AAC

North Wales Road Runners
Meirionnydd Running Club
White Rock Runners
Pontypridd Roadents AC
Rhondda Valley Runners
Bridgend Athletics
Bridgend Athletics
Bridgend Athletics
Bridgend Athletics

Les Croupiers

Aberdare Valley AAC
Aberdare Valley AAC
Albany Road Run Club
Pontypridd Roadents AC
Bridgend Athletics
Bridgend Athletics

Clwb Rhedeg Pontardawe RC
Neath Harriers

Neath Harriers

Paul Popham Running Club
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Region

East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
North Wales
North Wales
North Wales
North Wales
North Wales
North Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales

West Wales

WELSH ATHLETICS

ATHLETAU CYMRU

Date Of Move

21/03/2024

20/03/2024

27/03/2024

23/03/2024

08/03/2024

05/03/2024

26/03/2024

30/03/2024

30/03/2024

08/03/2024

04/03/2024

08/03/2024

16/03/2024

30/03/2024

26/03/2024

09/03/2024

30/03/2024

30/03/2024

22/03/2024

12/03/2024

12/03/2024

02/03/2024

09/03/2024

30/03/2024

30/03/2024

01/04/2024

29/03/2024

26/03/2024

28/03/2024



