Final Eligibility Committee List (for moves during March 2024)



First Name	Last Name	Age Group	Origin Club	Destination Club	Region	Date Of Move
Brian	Jones	Senior	Griffithstown Harriers	Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners	East Wales	21/03/2024
Louise	Keeling	Senior	Rhymney Valley AC	Caerphilly Runners	East Wales	20/03/2024
Maya	Lawrie-Jessop	Senior	Crickhowell Running Club	Builth & District	East Wales	27/03/2024
Joshua	Livesey- Hambridge	U17	Rhymney Valley AC	Newport Harriers	East Wales	23/03/2024
Henry	Williams	Senior	Caldicot Running Club	Lliswerry Runners	East Wales	08/03/2024
James	Coleman	Senior	Eryri Harriers	Meirionnydd Running Club	North Wales	05/03/2024
Faith	Daley	U11	Colwyn Bay AC	Deeside AAC	North Wales	26/03/2024
Dave	Hughes	Senior	Eryri Harriers	Colwyn Bay AC	North Wales	30/03/2024
Evan	Hughes	U15	Colwyn Bay AC	Deeside AAC	North Wales	30/03/2024
Sandy	Johnston	Senior	Les Croupiers	North Wales Road Runners	North Wales	08/03/2024
Stephen	Skates	Senior	Prestatyn RC	Meirionnydd Running Club	North Wales	04/03/2024
Sebastian	Brooks	Senior	Caerphilly Runners	White Rock Runners	South Wales	08/03/2024
Richard	Costello	Senior	Lliswerry Runners	Pontypridd Roadents AC	South Wales	16/03/2024
Natalie	Davies	Senior	Pontypridd Roadents AC	Rhondda Valley Runners	South Wales	30/03/2024
Paul	Edwards	Senior	Porthcawl Runners	Bridgend Athletics	South Wales	26/03/2024
Scarlett	Hodges	U15	Cardiff Athletics	Bridgend Athletics	South Wales	09/03/2024
Phillip	Iveson	Senior	Ogmore Phoenix Runners	Bridgend Athletics	South Wales	30/03/2024
Stephanie	Iveson	Senior	Ogmore Phoenix Runners	Bridgend Athletics	South Wales	30/03/2024
Leigh	James	Senior	Bridgend Athletics	Les Croupiers	South Wales	22/03/2024
Betty	Lancaster	U13	Blaenau Gwent Athletics	Aberdare Valley AAC	South Wales	12/03/2024
Ted	Lancaster	U15	Blaenau Gwent Athletics	Aberdare Valley AAC	South Wales	12/03/2024
Nadine	Leder	Senior	CDF Runners	Albany Road Run Club	South Wales	02/03/2024
Dan	Nash	Senior	Cardiff Athletics	Pontypridd Roadents AC	South Wales	09/03/2024
Ken	Salvatore	Senior	Ogmore Phoenix Runners	Bridgend Athletics	South Wales	30/03/2024
Rosie	Salvatore	Senior	Ogmore Phoenix Runners	Bridgend Athletics	South Wales	30/03/2024
Lynne	Clavey	Senior	Paul Popham Running Club	Clwb Rhedeg Pontardawe RC	West Wales	01/04/2024
Sam	Hopkins	Senior	Port Talbot Harriers	Neath Harriers	West Wales	29/03/2024
GABRIELIUS	STUOKUS	Senior	Swansea Harriers	Neath Harriers	West Wales	26/03/2024
Andrew	Tucker	Senior	Tri Hard Harriers	Paul Popham Running Club	West Wales	28/03/2024